
Name Position Email Phone Number

James Judd Principal james.judd@wasatch.edu 435-671-9465

Rebecca Tibbits Chair misstibbits@hotmail.com 718-916-7136

Erin Sabey Vice-Chair eringalesabey@gmail.com 435-881-3648

Catherin Dalton Parent catheringdalton@yahoo.com 704-904-8441

Dena Blood Parent dena.blood@yahoo.edu 626-437-0448

Aaron Cheatwood Parent aaron@cheatwoods.com 435-503-1852

Jennifer Larsen Parent ranlar1@icloud.com 801-541-1106

Kathryn North Parent truenorthstars@gmail.com 435-773-8665

Alicia Talsma Parent atalsma@seatoski.com 435-709-1646

Miranda Taylor Parent miranda.taylor@wasatch.edu 801-420-0250

Estefanya Jenson Teacher estefanya.jensen@wasatch.edu 435-300-0034

Jennifer Potter Teacher jennifer.potter@wasatch.edu 801-794-1566

Anna White Teacher anna.white@wasatch.edu 801-318-0389

Lindsie Luke Counselor lindsie.luke@wasatch.edu 801-691-8386

Janalee Dorrity Secretary janalee.dorrity@wasatch.edu 435-602-9706
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